Incident Date

7/127/2022

7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022

7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022

7/27/2022
7/27/2022

7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022

Report Number
RMP22-006435
RMP22-006436
RMP22-006437

RMP22-006438

RMP22-006439
RMP22-006440

RMP22-006441
RMP22-006442

RMP22-006443

RMP22-006444

RMP22-006445
RMP22-006446

RMP22-006447
RMP22-006448
RMP22-006449
RMP22-006450
RMP22-006451

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5420 NEWPORT DR
2502 ALGONQUIN RD
2408 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5420
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1051 ROHLWING RD
2410 BROCKWAY ST

APPROX LOC:5104
TOLLVIEW DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
4700 ARBOR DR

2502 SCHOOL DR
4611 KIRCHOFF RD
4993 WEBER DR

2158 PLUM GROVE RD
1933 PLUM GROVE RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
800 ROHLWING RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2168 PLUM GROVE RD
4500 EUCLID AVE
3902 RAVEN LN

Incident

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

CODE 3

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/28/2022 2:55:13 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/27/2022

7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022

7/27/2022

7/27/2022

7/127/2022
7/27/2022
7/127/2022
7/27/2022

7/127/2022
7/127/2022

RMP22-006452

RMP22-006453

RMP22-006454

RMP22-006456
RMP22-006457

RMP22-006458

RMP22-006460

RMP22-006461

RMP22-006462
RMP22-006463

5717 JESSICA CT

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3711 WILKE RD

600 S HICKS RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4681 KENILWORTH DR
2404 ARLINGDALE DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4000 BLUEBIRD LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF
RD

APPROX LOC: 2078
VERMONT ST

APPROX LOC: 4700
ARBOR DR

5400 CHATEAU DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2340 HICKS RD

LAT: <42.050932> LONG:
<-88.024628>

GOLF RD / RING RD
4600 TALL OAKS LN

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 WRONG NUMBER
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
PUBLIC SERVICE

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/28/2022 2:55:13 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
7127/2022 RMP22-006464 2412 FREMONT ST SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7127/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
712712022 RMP22-006465 3300 PEACOCK LN CODE 3 NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7127/2022 RMP22-006466 4655 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7127/2022 RMP22-006467 1450 GOLF RD ALARM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7127/2022 4706 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL
712712022 5400 ASTOR LN 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
7127/2022 LAT: <42.052263> LONG: WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
<-88.011217>
7127/2022 RMP22-006469 WILDWOOD RD / RECKLESS DRIVING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
CRESTWOOD DR
7127/2022 RMP22-006468 1301 MEIJER DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/28/2022 2:55:13 PM



