



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/27/2022	RMP22-006435	5420 NEWPORT DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006436	2502 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006437	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/27/2022		APPROX LOC:5420 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006438	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2022	RMP22-006439	1051 ROHLWING RD	CODE 3	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/27/2022	RMP22-006440	2410 BROCKWAY ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006441	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2022	RMP22-006442	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006443	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022		2502 SCHOOL DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006444	4611 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022		4993 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006445	2158 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006446	1933 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2022	RMP22-006447	800 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006448	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006449	2168 PLUM GROVE RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006450	4500 EUCLID AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006451	3902 RAVEN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/27/2022		5717 JESSICA CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2022		3711 WILKE RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006452	600 S HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2022	RMP22-006453	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/27/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/27/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022		4681 KENILWORTH DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006454	2404 ARLINGDALE DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/27/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2022		4000 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2022	RMP22-006456	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/27/2022	RMP22-006457	APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/27/2022	RMP22-006458	APPROX LOC: 2078 VERMONT ST	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006460	APPROX LOC: 4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022		5400 CHATEAU DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006461	2340 HICKS RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022		LAT: <42.050932> LONG: <-88.024628>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006462	GOLF RD / RING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/27/2022	RMP22-006463	4600 TALL OAKS LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/27/2022	RMP22-006464	2412 FREMONT ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2022	RMP22-006465	3300 PEACOCK LN	CODE 3	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/27/2022	RMP22-006466	4655 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006467	1450 GOLF RD	ALARM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/27/2022		4706 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/27/2022		5400 ASTOR LN	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022		LAT: <42.052263> LONG: <-88.011217>	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/27/2022	RMP22-006469	WILDWOOD RD / CRESTWOOD DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/27/2022	RMP22-006468	1301 MEIJER DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT